
8° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

MAN 3'51.52

Serie 1
1 4 BRUMANA Federico 1994 ITA 27.39 56.44 1'25.75 1'55.00 2'24.38 2'53.78 3'22.76 3'50.27

Centro Nuoto Torino 29.05 29.31 29.25 29.38 29.40 28.98 27.51
2 5 GANGEMI Simone 1996 ITA 27.44 56.85 1'26.75 1'56.58 2'25.81 2'55.22 3'23.87 3'51.30

Aqvasport  Rane Rosse 29.41 29.90 29.83 29.23 29.41 28.65 27.43
3 6 COLOMBO Edoardo 1995 ITA 27.18 56.48 1'26.14 1'55.68 2'25.38 2'54.59 3'23.72 3'51.65

Nuotatori Milanesi 29.30 29.66 29.54 29.70 29.21 29.13 27.93
4 2 BRUMANA Alberto 1995 ITA 26.90 55.77 1'25.23 1'54.95 2'24.78 2'54.63 3'24.35 3'52.46

Centro Nuoto Torino 28.87 29.46 29.72 29.83 29.85 29.72 28.11
5 8 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA 27.68 57.58 1'27.47 1'57.65 2'27.66 2'57.91 3'28.27 3'58.23

Centro Nuoto Torino 29.90 29.89 30.18 30.01 30.25 30.36 29.96
6 1 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA 27.45 56.95 1'27.25 1'57.98 2'28.84 3'00.00 3'31.05 4'00.59

Centro Nuoto Torino 29.50 30.30 30.73 30.86 31.16 31.05 29.54
7 3 SANTANIELLO Michele 1991 ITA 26.99 56.64 1'26.83 1'57.16 2'27.23 2'58.94 3'30.93 4'02.55

Centro Nuoto Torino 29.65 30.19 30.33 30.07 31.71 31.99 31.62
8 7 MACCHIA Stefano 1997 ITA 27.57 57.50 1'27.65 1'58.09 2'28.89 3'00.60 3'32.71 4'04.56

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 29.93 30.15 30.44 30.80 31.71 32.11 31.85
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Serie 2
1 5 PIROTTA Tommaso 1995 ITA 27.34 56.93 1'27.44 1'58.34 2'28.19 2'58.44 3'28.60 3'56.93

Nuotatori Milanesi 29.59 30.51 30.90 29.85 30.25 30.16 28.33
2 4 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA 26.92 56.44 1'27.44 1'58.25 2'27.76 2'58.67 3'29.44 3'57.80

Centro Nuoto Torino 29.52 31.00 30.81 29.51 30.91 30.77 28.36
3 3 GHETTINI Francesco 1996 ITA 28.69 59.15 1'29.63 2'00.93 2'31.73 3'03.00 3'34.06 4'04.21

Genova Nuoto 30.46 30.48 31.30 30.80 31.27 31.06 30.15
4 2 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA 28.64 59.82 1'30.54 2'01.69 2'33.03 3'04.16 3'35.50 4'05.70

Rapallo Nuoto 31.18 30.72 31.15 31.34 31.13 31.34 30.20
5 1 GAZZI Simone 1996 ITA 28.27 58.65 1'29.54 2'00.77 2'31.97 3'03.46 3'35.06 4'05.74

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 30.38 30.89 31.23 31.20 31.49 31.60 30.68
6 7 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA 29.26 1'00.39 1'31.86 2'03.51 2'34.08 3'05.38 3'36.51 4'06.72

Rapallo Nuoto 31.13 31.47 31.65 30.57 31.30 31.13 30.21
7 8 PILONE Alessio 1995 ITA 28.38 59.28 1'30.46 2'01.57 2'33.15 3'04.78 3'36.39 4'07.01

Sisport FIAT 30.90 31.18 31.11 31.58 31.63 31.61 30.62
8 6 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA 28.53 58.87 1'30.35 2'01.67 2'33.36 3'05.66 3'38.72 4'10.81

Centro Nuoto Torino 30.34 31.48 31.32 31.69 32.30 33.06 32.09
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Serie 3
1 5 BIENATI Giovanni 1994 ITA 28.47 58.69 1'29.31 2'00.39 2'31.47 3'02.70 3'32.89 4'01.64

Nuotatori Milanesi 30.22 30.62 31.08 31.08 31.23 30.19 28.75
2 3 VERGANI Andrea 1997 ITA 27.30 57.32 1'28.24 1'58.55 2'29.41 3'00.79 3'32.36 4'01.94

Aqvasport  Rane Rosse 30.02 30.92 30.31 30.86 31.38 31.57 29.58
3 6 RUSSO Giacomo 1997 ITA 28.64 59.95 1'31.74 2'03.57 2'35.73 3'07.55 3'39.75 4'10.24

Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 31.31 31.79 31.83 32.16 31.82 32.20 30.49
4 2 RITI Roberto 1999 ITA 28.04 58.60 1'29.75 2'01.85 2'33.83 3'06.42 3'39.22 4'10.74

Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.56 31.15 32.10 31.98 32.59 32.80 31.52
5 4 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA 29.54 1'00.10 1'31.93 2'04.92 2'37.04 3'10.06 3'42.71 4'12.39

Aragno Rivarolesi 30.56 31.83 32.99 32.12 33.02 32.65 29.68
6 1 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 ITA 28.95 59.73 1'30.89 2'02.10 2'34.43 3'06.80 3'39.80 4'12.42

Rapallo Nuoto 30.78 31.16 31.21 32.33 32.37 33.00 32.62
7 7 CAPORUSCIO Luca 1998 ITA 28.71 59.96 1'32.61 2'06.31 2'39.71 3'13.83 3'48.16 4'21.38

Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.25 32.65 33.70 33.40 34.12 34.33 33.22
8 8 ROSSI Emanuele 1997 ITA 29.43 1'02.17 1'52.60 2'10.27 2'44.26 3'18.74 3'53.20 4'25.95

Aqvasport  Rane Rosse 32.74 50.43 17.67 33.99 34.48 34.46 32.75
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8° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 3'51.52

1 BRUMANA Federico 1994 ITA 27.39 56.44 1'25.75 1'55.00 2'24.38 2'53.78 3'22.76 3'50.27
Centro Nuoto Torino 29.05 29.31 29.25 29.38 29.40 28.98 27.51

2 GANGEMI Simone 1996 ITA 27.44 56.85 1'26.75 1'56.58 2'25.81 2'55.22 3'23.87 3'51.30
Aqvasport  Rane Rosse 29.41 29.90 29.83 29.23 29.41 28.65 27.43

3 COLOMBO Edoardo 1995 ITA 27.18 56.48 1'26.14 1'55.68 2'25.38 2'54.59 3'23.72 3'51.65
Nuotatori Milanesi 29.30 29.66 29.54 29.70 29.21 29.13 27.93

4 BRUMANA Alberto 1995 ITA 26.90 55.77 1'25.23 1'54.95 2'24.78 2'54.63 3'24.35 3'52.46
Centro Nuoto Torino 28.87 29.46 29.72 29.83 29.85 29.72 28.11

5 PIROTTA Tommaso 1995 ITA 27.34 56.93 1'27.44 1'58.34 2'28.19 2'58.44 3'28.60 3'56.93
Nuotatori Milanesi 29.59 30.51 30.90 29.85 30.25 30.16 28.33

6 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA 26.92 56.44 1'27.44 1'58.25 2'27.76 2'58.67 3'29.44 3'57.80
Centro Nuoto Torino 29.52 31.00 30.81 29.51 30.91 30.77 28.36

7 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA 27.68 57.58 1'27.47 1'57.65 2'27.66 2'57.91 3'28.27 3'58.23
Centro Nuoto Torino 29.90 29.89 30.18 30.01 30.25 30.36 29.96

8 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA 27.45 56.95 1'27.25 1'57.98 2'28.84 3'00.00 3'31.05 4'00.59
Centro Nuoto Torino 29.50 30.30 30.73 30.86 31.16 31.05 29.54

9 BIENATI Giovanni 1994 ITA 28.47 58.69 1'29.31 2'00.39 2'31.47 3'02.70 3'32.89 4'01.64
Nuotatori Milanesi 30.22 30.62 31.08 31.08 31.23 30.19 28.75

10 VERGANI Andrea 1997 ITA 27.30 57.32 1'28.24 1'58.55 2'29.41 3'00.79 3'32.36 4'01.94
Aqvasport  Rane Rosse 30.02 30.92 30.31 30.86 31.38 31.57 29.58

11 SANTANIELLO Michele 1991 ITA 26.99 56.64 1'26.83 1'57.16 2'27.23 2'58.94 3'30.93 4'02.55
Centro Nuoto Torino 29.65 30.19 30.33 30.07 31.71 31.99 31.62

12 GHETTINI Francesco 1996 ITA 28.69 59.15 1'29.63 2'00.93 2'31.73 3'03.00 3'34.06 4'04.21
Genova Nuoto 30.46 30.48 31.30 30.80 31.27 31.06 30.15

13 MACCHIA Stefano 1997 ITA 27.57 57.50 1'27.65 1'58.09 2'28.89 3'00.60 3'32.71 4'04.56
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 29.93 30.15 30.44 30.80 31.71 32.11 31.85

14 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA 28.64 59.82 1'30.54 2'01.69 2'33.03 3'04.16 3'35.50 4'05.70
Rapallo Nuoto 31.18 30.72 31.15 31.34 31.13 31.34 30.20

15 GAZZI Simone 1996 ITA 28.27 58.65 1'29.54 2'00.77 2'31.97 3'03.46 3'35.06 4'05.74
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 30.38 30.89 31.23 31.20 31.49 31.60 30.68

16 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA 29.26 1'00.39 1'31.86 2'03.51 2'34.08 3'05.38 3'36.51 4'06.72
Rapallo Nuoto 31.13 31.47 31.65 30.57 31.30 31.13 30.21

17 PILONE Alessio 1995 ITA 28.38 59.28 1'30.46 2'01.57 2'33.15 3'04.78 3'36.39 4'07.01
Sisport FIAT 30.90 31.18 31.11 31.58 31.63 31.61 30.62

18 RUSSO Giacomo 1997 ITA 28.64 59.95 1'31.74 2'03.57 2'35.73 3'07.55 3'39.75 4'10.24
Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 31.31 31.79 31.83 32.16 31.82 32.20 30.49

19 RITI Roberto 1999 ITA 28.04 58.60 1'29.75 2'01.85 2'33.83 3'06.42 3'39.22 4'10.74
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.56 31.15 32.10 31.98 32.59 32.80 31.52

20 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA 28.53 58.87 1'30.35 2'01.67 2'33.36 3'05.66 3'38.72 4'10.81
Centro Nuoto Torino 30.34 31.48 31.32 31.69 32.30 33.06 32.09

21 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA 29.54 1'00.10 1'31.93 2'04.92 2'37.04 3'10.06 3'42.71 4'12.39
Aragno Rivarolesi 30.56 31.83 32.99 32.12 33.02 32.65 29.68

22 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 ITA 28.95 59.73 1'30.89 2'02.10 2'34.43 3'06.80 3'39.80 4'12.42
Rapallo Nuoto 30.78 31.16 31.21 32.33 32.37 33.00 32.62

23 CAPORUSCIO Luca 1998 ITA 28.71 59.96 1'32.61 2'06.31 2'39.71 3'13.83 3'48.16 4'21.38
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.25 32.65 33.70 33.40 34.12 34.33 33.22

24 ROSSI Emanuele 1997 ITA 29.43 1'02.17 1'52.60 2'10.27 2'44.26 3'18.74 3'53.20 4'25.95
Aqvasport  Rane Rosse 32.74 50.43 17.67 33.99 34.48 34.46 32.75
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